P R O D U C T  D ATA
PULSE Acoustic Material Testing in a Tube Type 7758
PULSE™ Acoustic Material Testing in a Tube Type 7758 is
software for determining the acoustical properties of noise
control materials whether used to absorb airborne sound or to
reduce airborne sound transmission.
It works in conjunction with Impedance Tube Kits Type 4206 and
Type 4206-A, Transmission Loss Tube Kit Type 4206-T and any

Mean and standard deviation of any measured or calculated quantity
on batch measurements
Ordering Information
Type 7758-X† PULSE Material Testing
REQUIRED SOFTWARE
Type 7770-N5 PULSE FFT Analysis, 5-ch. license
ACCESSORIES
Type 3160-A-042 Generator, 4/2-ch. Input/Output Module LAN-XI
51.2 kHz (Mic, CCLD, V)
Type 7767-B-X† PULSE Data Manager
Type 3099-A-X† PULSE LAN-XI and IDAe/IDA Multiple Module Front-
end Driver
Type 3099-A-X1† PULSE LAN-XI Single Module and IDAe/IDA Systems
any size Front-end Driver
Type 3099-A-X2† PULSE LAN-XI Dual Module and IDAe/IDA Systems
any size Front-end Driver
Type 3099-D-X† PULSE VXI Multiple Module Front-end Driver
Type 2735 2 × 35 Watt Measurement Power Amplifier
WB-3592 Power Amplifier
Type 4206‡ Impedance Tube Kit (50 Hz – 6.4 kHz)
Type 4206-A Impedance Tube Kit (100 Hz – 3.2 kHz)